
210,2
[8.28]

74,6
[2.94]

90°

325   M12
325-SS   1/2-13

45,3
[1.78]

31,7
[1.25]

7,1
[0.28]

8,0
[0.31]

12,7
[0.50]

Ø 6,8
[0.27]

Ø 27,0
[1.06]
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7. 2

Series 325 Product Overview

Series 325 Technical Information, Holding Capacities325,
325-SS

Features:
• Designed for attachment by welding or using

mounting holes
• Available in stainless steel as -SS version
• Standard version includes M12 spindle, 

Stainless version includes ½-13 spindle

Applications:
• Molding
• Closures for doors,

lids, covers

THIRD ANGLE
PROJECTION

mm [INCH]

Model Max. Holding
Capacity 

Weight
Jaw 

Opening
Spindle

(Supplied)

325
3560 N [800 lbf] 0,54kg [1.18lb] 90°

325203-M

325-SS 325943-M

Also Available:
See page 8.1 for accessories

Series 325 Standard Clamp Dimensions
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